DIOSIS 500mg Tablet 10's


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
SODIUM BICARBONATE 500MG
By Cmr Life Sciences Pvt Ltd
Prescription Needed
Rs.38.00
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

Available substitute for DIOSIS 500mg Tablet 10's 6 substitute/s available
Name Price
Out of stock
Rs.30.00 (21% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.32.00 (15% Savings)
In Stock
Rs.35.00 (7% Savings)
Out of stock
Rs.38.00
In Stock
Rs.39.40

Please note, before you can choose the low cost generic option, please ask your doctor to add the generic drug to your prescription.

Drug Information for DIOSIS 500mg Tablet 10's

What is DIOSIS 500mg?

  • DIOSIS 500mg contains Sodium Bicarbonate belongs to a group of drugs known as antacids
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What DIOSIS 500mg is used for?

  • DIOSIS 500mg are used to treat Rapid relief of stomach acidity and heartburn due to stomach acidity

 

Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

CHILDREN AND ADOLESCENTS

DRIVING AND USING MACHINES

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to sodium bicarbonate
  • are on a low sodium diet
  • have kidney or liver problems
  • suffer from high blood pressure or heart failure

Elderly

  • If you are elderly, you should consult your doctor before taking this medicine, and must be particularly careful to follow your doctor’s instructions
Read more Read less
  • If you are pregnant, planning to become pregnant or breast-feeding, ask your doctor for advice before taking this medicine
Read more Read less
  • DIOSIS 500mg is not recommended for use in children under 12 years
Read more Read less
  • DIOSIS 500mg is not known to affect your ability to drive or operate machinery
Read more Read less

Talk to your doctor if you are taking:

  • antibiotics (tetracyclines, azithromycin, pivampicillin and rifampicin)
  • antifungals (to treat an infection) e.g. ketoconazole, itraconazole
  • phenothiazines (to treat anxiety and depression)
  • drugs to treat high blood pressure (e.g. fosinopril) bisphosphonates (to treat Paget’s disease, where bone forms too quickly)
  • lithium (to treat mental illness)
  • quinidine (to treat heart rhythm disorder)
  • phenytoin or gabapentin (for fits)
  • chloroquine (to prevent or treat malaria)
  • penicillamine, diflunisal (for rheumatism or pain)
  • amphetamines for attention deficit disorder
  • antibacterial (e.g. cefpodoxime, ciprofloxacin, isoniazid, norfloxacin, ofloxacin) as sodium bicarbonate may impair their absorption
  • salicylates (for pain or fever)
Read more Read less
  • Always take DIOSIS 500mg exactly as your doctor has told you
  • Do not take more than prescribed dose
  • Do not take the tablets for too long without seeing your doctor
  • If your indigestion does not get any better after taking the tablets, go and see your doctor

If you take more DIOSIS 500mg

  • If you (or someone else) swallow a lot of the tablets all together or if you think a child has swallowed any of the tablets, contact your nearest hospital casualty department or your doctor immediately

If you forget to take DIOSIS 500mg

  • If you have been prescribed regular doses of this medicine, and you forget to take your dose at the correct time, take your dose as soon as you remember, unless it is nearly time to take the next one. Do not take a double dose to make up for a forgotten dose

If you stop taking DIOSIS 500mg

  • Do not stop taking DIOSIS 500mg without consulting your doctor
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, DIOSIS 500mg can cause side effects, although not everybody gets them.

SERIOUS

COMMON

  • an allergic reaction (swelling of the lips, face or neck leading to severe difficulty in breathing; skin rash or hives)
Read more Read less
  • stomach pains
  • feeling bloated
  • belching
  • acidity in stomach
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
  • Store in the original container
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2018 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use